Platz

O 00O NOULL A~ WN -

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRRPERRPRRR R
PO WVWONOOUBEWNRPRPOWLOONOOUDWNLERO

1.MGC Gelsenkirchen - Winterpokal 2024/25

Name

Weinberger, Sabine
Corinth, Marco
Bembeneck, Lukas
Wamjek, Guido
Ginschel, Rudi
Krukowski, Thorsten
Wanjek, Eric
GroRlinger, Dennis
Rudloff, Olaf
Leidlein, Andreas
Weinberger, Reinhold
Van Eickelen, Ralf
Scharpe, Sabine
Andrzejewski, Uwe
Mildt, Giesela
Schmitz, Inge
Pachmann, Sascha
Kahn, Jan

Kiihn, Marco

Koll, Max

Bogdan, Volker
Riegel, UIf

Mildt, Peter
Gataweski-Kdppchen, Thomas
Gala, Michael
Reitemeyer, Michael
Bever, Hartmund
Stief, Jan Malte
Miiller, Michael
Wolf, Julian

Fischer, Walter

Stand nach Kategorien

5.Spieltag - 08.12.2024

Einzelwertung Herren

Verein

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Gladbeck

BGSC Bochum

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Gladbeck

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Bergisch Land

BGSC Bochum

1.MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Wanne Eickel

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Wanne Eickel

Wanne Eickel
Ludenscheid
Lidenscheid
Hagenberg

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Bergisch Land

1. MGC Gelsenkichen
Wanne Eickel

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Ludenscheid
Lidenscheid
Ludenscheid
Ludenscheid

Punkte Runde Fehler Runde Fehler Gesamt Fehler
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32
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26
27
32
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31
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32
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40
45
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57
59
61
62
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
70
74
78
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Schnitt

28,50
29,50
30,50
31,00
32,00
32,50
32,50
33,00
33,00
33,50
33,50
34,00
34,00
35,00
37,00
39,00

Runden
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Ladenscheid
1. MGC Gelenkirchen
1. MGC Gelenkirchen

32 Hensler, Reiner
33 Hausstein, Stefan
34  Guray, Judith

Teamwertung

Platz Mannschaften

Weinberger, Sabine; Weinberger, Reinhold; Krukowski,

! Thorsten

2 Andrejewski, Uwe; Corinth, Marco; Pachmann, Sasha

3  Ginschel, Rudi; Van Eickelen, Ralf; Rudloff, Olaf

4  Leidlein, Andreas; GroRlinger, Dennis; Bennbenek, Lukas

Gesamtwertung
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35
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Punkte Runde Runde Gesamt Fehler

1 2
10 66 58 124 10
9 68 61 129 9
8 70 62 132 13
7 69 64 133 10

Schnitt

31,00

32,25
33,00
33,25

Runden
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Herren

Corinth, Marco
Ginschel, Rudi
GrofBlinger, Dennis
Weinberger, Sabine
Van Eickelen, Ralf
Bembeneck, Lukas
Andrzejewski, Uwe
Leidlein, Andreas
Koll, Max
Krukowski, Thorsten
Bogdan, Volker
Weinberger, Reinhold
Stief, Jan Malte
Riegel, UIf

Wamjek, Guido
Miiller, Michael
Rudloff, Olaf
Wanjek, Eric

Bever, Hartmund
Mildt, Giesela

Gala, Michael
Hensler, Reiner
Wolf, Julian

Fischer, Walter
Kiihn, Marco

Kiihn, Jan

Scharpe, Sabine
Pachmann, Sascha
Reitemeyer, Michael
Gataweski-Koppchen, Thomas
Mildt, Peter
Hausstein, Stefan
Schmitz, Inge
Guray, Judith

Einzelwertung

Verein

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
BGSC Bochum

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Bergisch Land

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1.MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Lidenscheid

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Lidenscheid

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Lidenscheid
Hagenberg

Gladbeck
Lidenscheid

1. MGC Gelenkirchen
Gladbeck

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelsenkichen
Lidenscheid
Lidenscheid
Lidenscheid

Wanne Eickel

Wanne Eickel

BGSC Bochum

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
Wanne Eickel
Bergisch Land

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen
1. MGC Gelenkirchen
Wanne Eickel

1. MGC Gelenkirchen

Punkte

32
31
26
24
21,5
17,5
17
14
13,5
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Schlage

242
307
315
314
318
333
249
252
116
338
121
190
57
128
124
58
284
133
138
310
274
61
62
62
133
135
363
219
74
75
159
80
423
86

Schnitt

30,25
30,70
31,50
31,40
31,80
33,30
31,13
31,50
29,00
33,80
30,25
31,67
28,50
32,00
31,00
29,00
35,50
33,25
34,50
38,75
34,25
30,50
31,00
31,00
33,25
33,75
36,30
36,50
37,00
37,50
39,75
40,00
42,30
43,00

Runden
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Teamwertung

Mannschaften

Weinberger, Sabine; Weinberger, Reinhold; Krukowski, Thorsten
Leidlein, Andreas; GroRlinger, Dennis; Bennbenek, Lukas
Andrejewski, Uwe; Corinth, Marco; Pachmann, Sasha

Ginschel, Rudi; Van Eickelen, Ralf; Rudloff, Olaf

Verein

Punkte

45
42
36
25

Schlage

635
657
512
385

Schnitt

31,75
32,85
32,00
32,08

Runden

20
20
16
12



